Position

Unit Manager V

Pr Administrative Analyst

Pr Real Estate Rep

Sr. Administrative Analyst

Real Estate Representative |l

Real Estate Representative I

Real Estate Representative IlI

Administrative Assistant |

Real Estate Representative I

Administrative Assistant |

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Planning & Acquisition
Unit
Planning & Acquisition
Unit
Planning & Acquisition
Unit
Planning & Acquisition
Unit
Planning & Acquisition
Unit
Planning & Acquisition
Unit
Planning & Acquisition
Unit
Planning & Acquisition
Unit
Planning & Acquisition
Unit
Planning & Acquisition
Unit

Total Wages

$186,191

$136,943

$120,622

$107,037

$99,922

$98,130

$88,519

$54,057

$36,940

$14,029

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$68,131
$55,047
$33,310
$49,034
$32,318
$40,369
$37,289
$14,746

$10,379

$6,965



