Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Unit Manager V		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Planning & Acquisition Unit	\$186,191	\$68,131
Pr Administrative Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Planning & Acquisition Unit	\$136,943	\$55,047
Pr Real Estate Rep		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Planning & Acquisition Unit	\$120,622	\$33,310
Sr. Administrative Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Planning & Acquisition Unit	\$107,037	\$49,034
Real Estate Representative III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Planning & Acquisition Unit	\$99,922	\$32,318
Real Estate Representative II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Planning & Acquisition Unit	\$98,130	\$40,369
Real Estate Representative III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Planning & Acquisition Unit	\$88,519	\$37,289
Administrative Assistant I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Planning & Acquisition Unit	\$54,057	\$14,746
Real Estate Representative II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Planning & Acquisition Unit	\$36,940	\$10,379
Administrative Assistant I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Planning & Acquisition Unit	\$14,029	\$6,965